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INDIANA METROPOLITAN PLANNING ORGANIZATIONS (MPOs) 
(www.indianampo.com) 

Updated:  January 30, 2007 

ANDERSON (MCCOG) 
Jerrold Bridges, Executive Director; Pete Mitchell, Chief Transportation Planner 
Madison County Council of Governments 
County Government Center 
16 East 9th Street, Room 100 
Anderson, IN  46016 
(765) 641-9482   FAX: (765) 641-9486 
E-mail:  jbridges@mccog.net   Website:  www.mccog.net 
Urbanized area: Anderson, IN; Counties: MADISON, Parts of DELAWARE, HANCOCK, 
HAMILTON 
 

BLOOMINGTON (BMCPO) 
Josh Desmond, MPO Director; 
Raymond Hess, Senior Transportation Planner 
City of Bloomington Planning Department 
P.O. Box 100 
Bloomington, IN  47402-0100 
(812) 349-3423   FAX: (812) 349-3535 
E-mail address: desmondj@bloomington.in.gov, hessr@bloomington.in.gov 
Website:  www.bloomington.in.gov/planning/mpo.php 
Urbanized area: Bloomington, IN; County: MONROE 
 

CINCINNATI (OKI) 
Mark Policinski, Executive Director; Bob Koehler, Deputy Executive Director 
Ohio-Kentucky-Indiana Regional Council of Governments 
720 East Pete Rose Way, Suite 420 
Cincinnati, OH  45202  
(513) 621-6300 or (513) 621-7060  FAX: (513) 621-9325 
E-mail: mpolicinski@oki.org;  rkoehler@oki.org  Website:  www.oki.org 
Urbanized area: Cincinnati, OH-KY-IN; IN County: DEARBORN 
 

COLUMBUS (CAMPO) 
Kent Anderson, Director 
Columbus Area Metropolitan Planning Organization 
123 Washington Street 
Columbus, IN 47201 
(812) 376-2502   FAX: (812) 376-2643 
E-mail address: kanderson@campo.in.gov Website: www.campo.in.gov  
Urbanized area: Columbus, IN; County: BARTHOLOMEW, Blue River Township 
in Johnson County, and Jackson Township in Shelby County 
 

EVANSVILLE MPO 
Brad Mills, Executive Director, Seyed Shokouhzadeh, Chief Transportation Planner 
Evansville Metropolitan Planning Organization 
1 Northwest Martin Luther King Boulevard.  
Civic Center Complex, Room 316 
Evansville, IN  47708 
(812) 436-7833   FAX: (812) 436-7834 
E-mail:  bmills@evansvillempo.com    sshokouhzadeh@evansvillempo.com   
Website:  www. evansvillempo.com 
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Urbanized area: Evansville, IN-KY; IN Counties: GIBSON, POSEY, VANDERBURGH, WARRICK 
 
FORT WAYNE (NIRCC) 
Dan Avery, Executive Director 
Northeastern Indiana Regional Coordinating Council 
Room 630 City-County Building  
1 Main Street 
Fort Wayne, IN  46802 
(260) 449-7309   FAX: (260) 449-7682 
E-mail: dan.avery@co.allen.in.us Website:  www.acdps.org 
Urbanized area: Fort Wayne, IN; Counties: ADAMS, ALLEN, DE KALB, WELLS 
 

INDIANAPOLIS (IMPO) 
Mike Dearing, Manager; Philip Roth, Assistant Manager 
Steve Cunningham, TIP contact 
Indianapolis Metropolitan Planning Organization 
Suite 1821, City County Building 
200 East Washington Street 
Indianapolis, IN  46204-3310 
Dearing - (317) 327-5139 E-mail: mdearing@indygov.org
Roth - (317) 327-5149  E-mail: proth@indygov.org
Cunningham - (317) 327-5403   E-mail: scunning@indygov.org
Urbanized area: Indianapolis, IN; Counties: BOONE, HAMILTON, HANCOCK,  
HENDRICKS, JOHNSON, MARION, MORGAN, SHELBY 
 

KOKOMO (KHCGCC) 
Larry Ives, Director 
Chief Transportation Planner: vacant 
Kokomo and Howard County Governmental Coordinating Council 
120 E. Mulberry Street, Suite 116 
Kokomo, IN  46901 
(765) 456-2336   FAX: (765) 456-2339  
E-mail: khcgcc@aol.com   Website:  www.kokomompo.com 
Urbanized area: Kokomo, IN; County: HOWARD 
 

LAFAYETTE (TCAPC) 
Sallie Dell Fahey, Executive Director 
John Thomas, Asst. Director for Transportation Planning; Doug Poad, Senior Planner 
Area Plan Commission of Tippecanoe County 
20 North Third Street 
Lafayette, IN  47901-1209 
(765) 423-9242 FAX: (765) 423-9154 
E-mail: sfahey@tippecanoe.in.gov   Website:  www.tippecanoe.in.gov/apc/ 
Urbanized area: Lafayette, IN; County: TIPPECANOE 

 
LOUISVILLE (KIPDA) 
Jack Scriber, Executive Director; Harold Tull, Transportation Director;  
Mary Lou Hauber, Transportation Planner 
Kentuckiana Regional Planning and Development Agency 
11520 Commonwealth Drive 
Louisville, KY  40299 
(502) 266-6084 FAX: (502) 266-5047 
E-mail: jack.scriber@ky.gov; harold.tull@ky.gov; marylou.hauber@ky.gov ;  
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Website:  www.kipda.org 

Urbanized area: Louisville, IN-KY; IN Counties: CLARK, FLOYD 
 

 
MUNCIE (DMMPC) 
Marta Moody, Executive Director; Hugh Smith, Principal Transportation Planner 
Delaware-Muncie Metropolitan Plan Commission 
Delaware County Building, Room 206 
100 West Main Street 
Muncie, IN  47305-2827 
(765) 747-7740   FAX: (765) 747-7744 
E-mail: mmoody@co.delaware.in.us ; hsmith@co.delaware.in.us
Website:  www.co.delaware.in.us/department/plancommission2  
Urbanized area: Muncie, IN; County: DELAWARE 

 
NORTHWEST (NIRPC) 
John A. Swanson, Executive Director; Ken Dallmeyer, Director of Transportation  
Planning; Steve Strains, Director of Transportation Development 
Northwestern Indiana Regional Planning Commission 
6100 Southport Road 
Portage, IN  46368-6409 
(219) 763-6060   FAX: (219) 762-1653 
E-mail: jswanson@nirpc.org; sstrains@nirpc.org; kdallmeyer@nirpc.org   
Website:  www.nirpc.org 
Urbanized areas: Chicago, IL-IN, Michigan City, IN-MI;  
IN Counties: LAKE, LA PORTE, PORTER  
 
SOUTH BEND/ELKHART (MACOG) 
Sandra M. Seanor, Executive Director 
Michiana Area Council of Governments 
227 W. Jefferson Blvd., Room 1120 

South Bend, IN  46601 
(574) 287-1829   FAX: (574) 287-1840 
E-mail: sseanor@macog.com   Website:  www.macog.com 
Urbanized area: South Bend, IN-MI; IN Counties: ELKHART, KOSCIUSKO, MARSHALL, ST. 
JOSEPH 

 
TERRE HAUTE (WCIEDD) 
Merv Nolot, Executive Director 
Ron Hinsenkamp Chief Transportation Planner, Jackie Mitchell, Transportation Planner 
West Central Indiana Economic Development District, Inc. 
1718 Wabash Avenue, P.O. Box 359 
Terre Haute, IN  47808-0359 
(812) 238-1561   FAX: (812) 238-1564 
E-mail: mnolot@westcentralin.com; rhinsenkamp@westcentrlin.com 
jmitchell@westcentralin.com  
Website:  www.westcentralin.com 
Urbanized area: Terre Haute, IN; Counties: CLAY, PARKE, PUTNAM, SULLIVAN, 
VERMILION, VIGO 
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